
2021018    Cape Town Tennis Mini 2
BS 16

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051145

TSA051128

WP

WP

[1] Peet KARSTEN

Daniel KRIGE 6-3, 6-2

3

4

TSA061209

TSA051664

WP

WP

Sagen HUGO

Danté NELL 6-1, 6-0

5

6

TSA071183

TSA061358

WP

WP

[4] Jordan GERTSE

Michael  LORAM 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA051288

TSA061257

EDEN

Winelands

MARTIN MOSTERT

Christiaan CRONJE 6-1, 6-2

9

10

TSA051093

TSA061307

WP

Winelands

Thomas TILNEY

JOHN CONROY  PAUL 6-7, 6-3, 10-1

11

12

TSA051639

TSA062248 WP

Cebo FALENI

[3] Louis  BIERMAN 6-2, 6-1

13

14

TSA051276

TSA051091

Winelands

WP

Jake DOWNIE

Deniel RADEMEYER 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA050286

TSA051290

WP

EDEN

Echard DE KOCK

[2] MICHAEL MOSTERT 7-6, 2-6, 11-9

Daniel KRIGE

Sagen HUGO

7-5, 6-3

[4] Jordan GERTSE

MARTIN MOSTERT

6-4, 6-4

JOHN CONROY  PAUL

[3] Louis  BIERMAN

6-1, 6-1

Jake DOWNIE

[2] MICHAEL MOSTERT

6-4, 6-3

Daniel KRIGE

[4] Jordan GERTSE

6-4, 5-7, 10-7

[3] Louis  BIERMAN

Jake DOWNIE

6-3, 3-6, 10-7

[4] Jordan GERTSE

Jake DOWNIE

6-3, 4-6, 10-7

Jake DOWNIE

Daniel KRIGE

[3] Louis  BIERMAN 7-5, 6-1

Position 3-4

[3] Louis  BIERMAN

Sagen HUGO

MARTIN MOSTERT 6-4, 6-1

JOHN CONROY  PAUL

[2] MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-2, 6-2

MARTIN MOSTERT

[2] MICHAEL MOSTERT

6-4, 6-4

Position 5-8

MARTIN MOSTERT

Sagen HUGO

JOHN CONROY  PAUL 6-4, 7-6(1)

Position 7-8

Sagen HUGO

[1] Peet KARSTEN

Danté NELL Walkover

Michael  LORAM

Christiaan CRONJE 6-0, 6-2

Thomas TILNEY

Cebo FALENI 6-3, 6-0

Deniel RADEMEYER

Echard DE KOCK 6-0, 6-0

Danté NELL

Christiaan CRONJE

6-1, 6-1

Cebo FALENI

Echard DE KOCK

6-2, 6-4

Christiaan CRONJE

Echard DE KOCK

6-3, 6-1

Position 9-16

Echard DE KOCK



Danté NELL

Cebo FALENI 6-2, 6-1

Position 11-12

Cebo FALENI

G1

BYE

Michael  LORAM

Thomas TILNEY

Deniel RADEMEYER 5-7, 6-2, 10-7

Michael  LORAM

Thomas TILNEY

7-5, 7-5

Position 13-16

Michael  LORAM

H1

BYE

Deniel RADEMEYER

Position 15-16

Deniel RADEMEYER
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